IHSAA OFFICIAL REGIONAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT

Center School: Logansport
Date: Feb. 4, 2006 Tournament Director: Greg Fisher, Athletic Director

Individual Results

103 Ibs.
First Name, Last Name Grade  W-L Rec. School
1. Gabe Kane 11 33-5 Delphi
2. Oscar Trujillo 9 32-11 Lafayette Jeff
3. Johnny Henry 11 30-8 Benton Central
4. Winston Craft 9 31-13 Seeger
5. Joel Wilson 9 26-14 North White
6.
112 Ibs.
First Name, Last Name Grade  W-L Rec. School
1 Tyler Schneidt 12 38-3 Benton Central
2 Jacob Cook 10 42-2 Seeger
3. Michael Atwood 11 31-9 Delphi
4. Ivan Cortez 12 32-10 Twin Lakes
5 Mike Henry 9 28-9 Rensselaer
6
119 lbs
First Name, Last Name Grade  W-L Rec. School
1 Travis Hardy 11 36-3 Pioneer
2 Donovan Alderman 10 31-7 Delphi
3. Noah Rausch 9 35-7 Winamac
4. Aaron Strand 12 30-11 Lafayette Jeff
5 Dustin McDaniel 10 20-12 Benton Central
6
125 Ibs.
First Name, Last Name Grade  W-L Rec. School
1. Kolton Blickenstaff 12 39-3 Lafayette Jeff
2. John Flynn 12 26-6 West Lafayette
3. Jeramey Hicks 11 25-3 Seeger
4. Justin Kuhn 12 28-13 Twin Lakes
5. Forfeit
6.
130 Ibs.
First Name, Last Name Grade  W-L Rec. School
1. Stephen Flynn 12 35-2 West Lafayette

2. Nick Jude 10 23-14 Harrison



3
4.
5
6

Peter Millburg
James Titus
Troy Sprunger

135 Ibs.

o O, WN B

First Name, Last Name
Matt Bowman

David Minix

Armando Alainiz

Tyler Cooper

Caleb Brinkman

140 Ibs.

o Ul WN B

First Name, Last Name
Kevin Robinson

Harley Cyr

Justin Fruits

Clifford Wojtalewicz
Aric Bottoms

145 Ibs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Aric Hackler

Shayne Cataldo

David Clute

Wes McWhirter

David Chapman

152 Ibs.

o Ul WN PR

First Name, Last Name
Zach Arman

Justin Crain

Clayton Mannering
Paul Rayman

Josh Wielochowski

160 Ibs.

o O, WN B

First Name, Last Name
Ryan Kaufman

Joseph Taylor

Derrick Robinson
Natahnael Douglas
Michael Arihood
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10

Grade
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11
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11
11
11
12
10
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12
11
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11
12
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11
12
12
12
10

Grade
12
11
12
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26-8
28-11
23-17

W-L Rec.

31-6
30-9
27-7
24-10
19-21

W-L Rec.

21-7
23-9
30-13
24-14
24-15

W-L Rec.

30-5
26-7
23-10
32-7
31-9

W-L Rec.

39-5
44-6
35-2
25-12
14-8

W-L Rec.

38-0
28-12
31-9
37-6
16-20

Seeger
Lewis Cass
Twin Lakes

School
McCutcheon
Winamac
Benton Central
Delphi

South Newton

School
McCutcheon
Harrison
Lafayette Jeff
West Lafayette
Twin Lakes

School
McCutcheon
Logansport
Benton Central
Twin Lakes
South Newton

School
Lafayette Jeff
Pioneer

Lewis Cass
West Lafayette
Winamac

School
Rensselaer
Harrison
Benton Central
Seeger
McCutcheon



171 lbs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Brandon Powell

Aaron Schuleter

Chris Bell

R.D. Pugh

Brad Ayres

189 Ibs.

o Ul WN PR

First Name, Last Name
Travis Dale

Travis DePew

Zach Winkle

Nick Schreyer

Grant McCloskey

215 lbs.

o Ol WN B

First Name, Last Name
Bryan Powlen

Brady Jones

Robert Racette

Ryan Gillen

Joshua Tomack

275 lbs.

o Ul WN PR

First Name, Last Name
Bryan Benner

Austin Beach

Eric MacDonald
Amsler Beckham

Tim Flemming

Officials

1

2.
3.
4.
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Tom Lambert
Andrew Wood
Roderick Morgan
David Nicholson
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11
11
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W-L Rec.

34-3
29-9
25-8
35-7
19-10

W-L Rec.

37-0
34-5
35-6
27-12
18-20

W-L Rec.

37-2
32-5
31-6
35-8
22-14

W-L Rec.

41-2
44-6
19-18
33-13
24-14

School
McCutcheon
Harrison
Rensselaer
Logansport
Twin Lakes

School
McCutcheon
Lafayette Jeff
Twin Lakes
Harrison
Logansport

School

Caston

Lewis Cass
West Lafayette
Benton Central
Harrison

School

Benton Central
Pioneer
Harrison

West Central
Rensselaer



